Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
K8AK-LS1 100-240VAC
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number k8ak-ls1-100-240vac
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.45 kgs
Display Name K8AK-LS1 100-240VAC
Description Monitoring relay 22.5 mm wide, Conductive level control
for liquid, 10k to 100k Ohm, One SPDT, 100-240 VAC
ETIM Class EC001447
EAN 4548583402492.0
Group DB
Fam DBK
Country of Origin CHN
Tariff Code 9031900000.0
OC Code K8AK0028C
Second Item Number K8AKLS1100240VAC
Category Przekaźnik monitorujący K8AK
Stat Fam LBEB
Stat Fam description Conduct Level DIN-rail 22,5 mm
Publication sort 8DDE1
Primary Package Length 106
Primary Package Width 100
Primary Package Depth 32
Dimensions 106mm x 100mm x 32mm
Primary Package Weight 159.9 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
Monitoring relay 22.5 mm wide, Conductive level control for liquid, 10k to 100k Ohm, One
SPDT, 100-240 VAC